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II Kolo PSCS Zima 2019
Paracin, 2.3.2019

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley Open
02.03.2019 - 13:14 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri (11-12 godina) 2008-2007 godiste

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:51.15 262
2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 3:00.69 223
3. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 3:37.28 128

Kadeti (13-14 godina) 2006-2005 godiste

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:20.55 474
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:37.60 336
3. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 2:38.85 328
4. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:42.90 304
5. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:46.78 284
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 2:56.21 240
7. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 2:59.89 226

Mladjii Juniori (15-16 godina) 2004-2003 godiste

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:16.04 523
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 2:16.81 514
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 2:23.05 450
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:26.97 415
5. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:29.72 392
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:32.76 369
7. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:02.31 217
8. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 3:08.95 195

Stariji Juniori (17-18 godina) 2002-2001 godiste

1. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Napredak 2:28.16 405
2. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 2:42.35 307
3. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan 02 Pirat 2:48.80 273

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda 3:45.54

Apsolutna (Open)

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:16.04 523
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 2:16.81 514
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 2:20.55 474
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 2:23.05 450
5. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:26.97 415
6. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Napredak 2:28.16 405
7. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:29.72 392
8. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:32.76 369
9. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:37.60 336

10. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 2:38.85 328
11. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 2:42.35 307
12. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:42.90 304
13. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 2:46.78 284
14. MILOJEVIC, Bogdan 02 Pirat 2:48.80 273
15. SPANOVIC, Lazar 00 Kraljevo 2:50.73 264
16. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:51.15 262
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 2:56.21 240
18. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 2:59.89 226
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II Kolo PSCS Zima 2019
Paracin, 2.3.2019

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley, Apsolutna (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 3:00.69 223
20. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:02.31 217
21. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 3:08.95 195
22. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 3:37.28 128

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda 3:45.54


